

**PURBASHA RESOURCES LIMITED**

PART I

**Statement of UnAudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2015**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30.06.2015	3 months ended 31.03.2015	3 months ended 30.06.2014	Year ended 31.03.2015
1 Income from operations				
(a) Net sales/income from operations				
(b) Other operating income	10.59	45.09	14.62	69.05
Total income from operations (net)	10.59	45.09	14.62	69.05
2 Expenses				
(a) Purchases of stock-in-trade				
(b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade		33.13	-	41.92
(c) Employee benefits expense	3.02	2.10	-	(2.00)
(d) Depreciation and amortisation expense	1.33	1.27	1.14	4.80
(e) Other expenses	0.29	0.30	0.39	1.18
Total expenses	1.07	0.98	0.54	5.70
3 Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	5.71	37.78	2.07	51.60
4 Other income	4.88	7.31	12.55	17.45
5 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	4.88	7.31	12.55	17.45
6 Finance costs	-	-	-	-
7 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 - 6)	4.88	7.31	12.55	17.45
8 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
9 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	4.88	7.31	12.55	17.45
10 Tax expense	4.88	7.31	12.55	17.45
11 Not Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-	(1.07)	-	(1.07)
12 Extraordinary items (net of tax expense)	4.88	6.24	12.55	16.38
13 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	4.88	6.24	12.55	16.38
14 Paid-up equity share capital (F.V. Rs 10/-)	300.10	300.10	300.10	300.10
15 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves				
16 Earnings per share (annualised)				386.59
Basic & Diluted	0.16	0.21	0.42	0.55

PART II

A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING				
1	Public shareholding				
	- Number of shares	1,884,200	1,884,200	1,884,200	1,884,200
	- Percentage of shareholding	62.79%	62.79%	62.79%	62.79%
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding **				
a)	Pledged / Encumbered				
	- Number of shares				
b)	Non - encumbered				
	- Number of shares	1,116,800	1,116,800	1,116,800	1,116,800
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	37.21%	37.21%	37.21%	37.21%

B	Particulars	3 mths ended 30.06.2015
	<b>INVESTOR COMPLAINTS</b>	
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	nil
	Received during the quarter	nil
	Disposed of during the quarter	nil
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	nil

Notes:

1 The above result have been taken on record in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 29/07/2015

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

*HILALI AGRAWAL*  
Wholetime Director

Place: Kolkata  
Date: 29.07.2015